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Event-No. 40
400m Individual Medley Men
Open Class
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
1 Christian Pedersen 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 4:17.38 759 9
50m: 27.40 100m: 58.73  150m: 1:31.37  200m: 2:03.38  250m: 2:39.52  300m: 3:15.84  350m: 3:47.01  400m: 4:17.38
31.33 32.64 32.01 36.14 36.32 31.17 30.37
2 Jonas Kjeer 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 4:20.50 732 7
50m: 28.31  100m: 1:00.49  150m: 1:33.61  200m: 2:05.32  250m: 2:41.91  300m: 3:18.93  350m: 3:50.00  400m: 4:20.50
32.18 33.12 31.71 36.59 37.02 31.07 30.50
3 Malthe Berlin 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 4:45.91 553 6
50m: 27.29 100m: 59.14 150m: 1:36.35  200m: 2:13.10  250m: 2:55.77  300m: 3:38.38  350m: 4:12.93  400m: 4:45.91
31.85 37.21 36.75 42.67 42.61 34.55 32.98
4 Johannes Due Jessen 2008 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub 4:47.39 545 5
50m: 29.43 100m: 1:03.08 150m: 1:40.35  200m: 2:15.78  250m: 2:57.77  300m: 3:40.48  350m: 4:14.52  400m: 4:47.39
3 33.65 37.27 35.43 41.99 9271 34.04 32.87
5 Adam Czibere 2008 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub 4:52.73 516 4
50m: 31.42  100m: 1:09.34  150m: 1:49.21  200m: 2:28.83  250m: 3:08.34  300m: 3:49.23  350m: 4:22.48  400m: 4:52.73
37.92 39.87 39.62 39.51 40.89 33.25 30.25
6 Eskild Meyer 2009 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub 4:53.52 511 3
50m: 31.19  100m: 1:07.80  150m: 1:48.71  200m: 2:28.64  250m: 3:06.01  300m: 3:46.02  350m: 4:20.78  400m: 4:53.52
36.61 40.91 39.93 37.37 40.01 34.76 32.74
7  Johannes Munk Haugaard 2009 DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub 4:57.25 492 2
50m: 32.06 100m: 1:09.29  150m: 1:49.49  200m: 2:28.70  250m: 3:08.34  300m: 3:48.08  350m: 4:22.87  400m: 4:57.25
37.23 40.20 39.21 39.64 39.74 34.79 34.38
8 Luis Cayetano Alonso 2009 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub 5:00.63 476 1
50m: 33.12  100m: 1:12.30  150m: 1:53.00  200m: 2:32.14  250m: 3:13.92  300m: 3:55.24  350m: 4:28.67  400m: 5:00.63
39.18 40.70 39.14 41.78 41.32 33.43 31.96
9 Lennart Guetari 2011 GER TSV Westerland 5:14.94 414
50m: 31.65 100m: 1:09.32 150m: 1:51.69  200m: 2:32.60  250m: 3:16.31 300m: 4:02.18  350m: 4:39.37  400m: 5:14.94
37.67 42.37 40.91 43.71 45.87 37.19 35.57
10 Emanuel Aninoiu Socate 2011 GER W98 Hannover (TRH) 5:19.85 395
50m: 32.46 100m: 1:09.51 150m: 1:52.78  200m: 2:34.73  250m: 3:19.71 300m: 4:05.14  350m: 4:43.86  400m: 5:19.85
37.05 43.27 41.95 44.98 45.43 38.72 35.99
11 Adrian Aguera Gomez 2011 ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ) 5:27.04 370
50m:32.76  100m: 1:12.92  150m: 1:54.27  200m: 2:35.39  250m: 3:25.06  300m: 4:16.02  350m: 4:52.55  400m: 5:27.04
40.16 41.35 41.12 49.67 50.96 36.53 34.49
12 Konrad Mejnert 2010 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 5:27.20 369
50m: 35.00 100m: 1:17.64  150m: 2:03.01  200m: 2:44.92  250m: 3:28.57  300m: 4:12.92  350m: 4:51.25  400m: 5:27.20
42.64 45,37 41.91 43.65 44.35 38.33 35.95
13 Simon Preuss Nielsen 2011 DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub 5:36.62 339
50m: 34.62  100m: 1:15.62  150m: 1:59.57  200m: 2:41.63  250m: 3:31.55  300m: 4:24.86  350m: 5:00.37  400m: 5:36.62
41.00 43.95 42.06 49.92 53.31 35.51 36.25
Karl Prebensen 2010 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub DSQ
did not touch the wall at the 200m turn 14:16
Albert Olesen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub DNS
Phillip Thomsen 2010 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub DNS
Legend:
DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified NAT Nation
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